
 ROUTE # 3 

JASPER LOWELL RD./LITTLE FALL CREEK RD./PENGRA RD. 

A.M. SCHEDULE* 

2013-2014 

 
 

*A.M. PICK-UP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE.  ALL STUDENTS SHOULD BE AT THE BUS STOP AT 

LEAST 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED BUS ARRIVAL. WEATHER AND ROAD 

CONDITIONS MAY EFFECT THE SCHEDULE. 

 

ADDRESS/LOCATION    PICK-UP TIME   #STUDENTS 

 

DEPARTURE FROM BUS BARN  6:50 A.M. 

Bus turn around 

 

41295 West Boundry Road   7:05    1 
41375 West Boundry Road                                7:11                                             1 
41425 West Boundry Road   7:12    2 
 
Bus is Back in Lowell at 7:20 A.M. 
 
40020 Jasper Lowell Road   7:23    2 
39835 Jasper Lowell Road   7:24    1 
39360 jasper Lowell rd.                                      7:25                                             1 
39300 Jasper Lowell Road                                  7:25                                             1 
39267 Jasper Lowell Road   7:28    3 
40178 Jasper Lowell  Road                                 7:29                                             1 
 
Renegade Lane turn around   7:32    1 
 
40602/09 Little Fall Creek Rd.   7:35    2 
LaFone Lane     7:36    1 
King Ranch Road    7:37    2 
39961/51 Little Fall Creek Rd.   7:38    3 
39943 Little Fall Creek Rd.   7:39    2   
39747 Little Fall Creek Rd.   7:40    1 
39115 Jasper Lowell Rd.   7:42    1 
38739 Jasper Lowell Rd.   7:43    1 
38472 Jasper Lowell Rd.   7:45    2 
38158 Pengra Rd.    7:48    1 
35360 Pengra Rd.    7:49    3 



Marina Vista     7:54    3 
 
HIGH SCHOOL DROP OFF   7:56 AM 
 
LUNDY ELEMENTRY DROP OFF  8:00 AM 
   

 


